
Module 7: Digital Water Utility TransformationMon 21 Nov

https://zoom.us/j/98935699248

Meeting ID: 989 3569 9248

12pm–2pm

Asia-Australia Short course 2022: 
Digital technologies for a climate 
resilient water sector 

All times are in Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST) | Brisbane
Delivery times are 1200 – 1400 AEST (UTC/GMT +10 hours)

Schedule - 31 October to 9 December 2022 (6 weeks)

Date Activity

Mon 31 Oct

Welcome and introduction to the course 

Wed 2 Nov Module 2: Use of Data for decision making    

  https://zoom.us/j/97901815412

Meeting ID: 979 0181 5412

Module 1: Overview of the range and scope of digital technologies  

https://zoom.us/j/92958467969

Meeting ID: 929 5846 7969

12pm–1pm

1pm–2pm

12pm–2pm

Mon 7 Nov Module 3: Water, Climate and SDG 6  

  

https://zoom.us/j/97239316780

Meeting ID: 972 3931 6780

12pm–2pm

Wed 9 Nov

Module 5: Water resource planning and management at basin level 
  

https://zoom.us/j/94778812372

Meeting ID: 947 7881 2372

12pm–2pm

Mon 14 Nov

Module 4: GEDSI and Climate Change

  

https://zoom.us/j/95790110402

Meeting ID: 957 9011 0402

12pm–2pm

Wed 16 Nov Module 6: GIS and remote sensing

  

https://zoom.us/j/92907261903

Meeting ID: 929 0726 1903

12pm–2pm
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Mon 5 Dec Module 11: Digital technologies for catchment modelling

https://zoom.us/j/94544681773

Meeting ID: 945 4468 1773

12pm–2pm

Wed 23 Nov Module 8: Network and asset monitoring and management systems 

  

https://zoom.us/j/91265431967

Meeting ID: 912 6543 1967

12pm–2pm

Date Activity

Wed 30 Nov Module 10: Use of data for the Asian Water Development Outlook 

  

https://zoom.us/j/99268965170

Meeting ID: 992 6896 5170

12pm–2pm

  

Wed 7 Dec

  

12–2pm

 

https://zoom.us/j/94390264031

Meeting ID: 943 9026 4031
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Mon 28 Nov Module 9: Support tools for small scale farmers  

  

https://zoom.us/j/92406163185

Meeting ID: 924 0616 3185

 

12pm–2pm

Schedule Continued.

Module 12: Potential for digital technologies in rural, remote and Indigenous communities


